Marco Kasper,

Forward

Born Apr 8 2004 -- Innsbruck, Austria

Height 6.01 -- Weight 197 -- Shoots L

Selected by Detroit Red Wings round 1 #8 overall 2022 NHL Entry Draft

Season

--- Regular Season ---

---- Playoffs ----
GP G A Pts PIM

2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

Klagenfurt II AC
Rogle BK Jr.

Rogle BK Angelholm
Rogle BK Angelholm
Rogle BK Jr.

Detroit Red Wings
Rogle BK Angelholm
Grand Rapids Griffins
Grand Rapids Griffins

NHL Totals

GP G A Pts PIM
3 1 1 2 0
6 2 0 2 6

10 0 1 1 4

46 7 4 11 17

12 6 7 13 10
1 0 0 0 0

52 8 15 23 72

71 14 21 35 30
2 1 1 2 7
1 0 0 0 0



